o the Assistant Commissioner Fo		IIIIII	
THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONET FO	102713326	* *	
<ol> <li>Name of conveying party(ies):         Robert Japp, Kostas Papathon     </li> </ol>		2. Name and address of receiving party(	•
Additional names of conveying party(ies	s) attached?	Name: Endicott Interconnect Technologi	es, Inc.
Yes X No	,,	Street Address: 1701 North Street	
3. Nature of Conveyance		City <u>Endicott</u> State <u>New York</u> Zip	<u>13760</u>
X_ Assignment C	Merger		10700
Security Agreement C	hange of Name	Additional name(s) & address(es) attache	М9
Other		Yes X No	
Execution Date: 3/30/04	_		0.1.
		3/	31/04
4 4 1: 4: 1 - (2) 4	-k(a)		
<ol> <li>Application number(s) or patent num</li> <li>Title DIELECTRIC COMPOSIT</li> </ol>		DIELECTRIC LAYER FOR USE IN CI	RCUITIZED
SUBSTRATES			
If this document is being filed together A. Patent Application No(s).		the execution date of the application is 3/30/0 B. Patent No(s).	)4
••		D. 1 mont 170(3).	
Additional numbers attached?  YesX No		1/5	81288
165 <u>A</u> _ 140		10	01088
5 Name and address of months to subon		6. Total number of applications and pate	mta involvadi
<ol><li>Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mailed:</li></ol>		6. Total number of applications and pate	nts involved:
Lawrence R. Fraley			
IP Law Counsel		5 T (-16 (25 CVF) 2 41)	d) 4/
Endicott Interconnect Technologies, 0099/257-4 AA12	inc.	7. Total fee (37 CVF 3.41):	\$40
1701 North Street, Endicott, New Yo	ork 13760	_X_ Enclosed	
		-	
	DO NOT USE TH	IIS SPACE	
Statement and signature  To the best of my knowledge and belief.	the foregoing informatic	on is true and correct and any attached copy is	a true conv of th
original document.		in a new mid vortoct and any attached copy is	a a ac copy of th
Laurance D. Fraley	3-7-1	Fraly 3/3	104
Lawrence R. Fraley	Signature	Date	<del>,, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,</del>
<b>4</b>	· 561_575_3609	Total number of nages communicing	zer cheet:
Registration #26,885 Tel	: _561-575-3608	Total number of pages comprising cov	er sheet:2_
\			

PATENT REEL: 015171 FRAME: 0388



**RECORDED: 03/31/2004** 

Whereas, we

EI-2-04-005

## **ASSIGNMENT**

(1)	Robert Japp County of Broome	City of Vestal And State of New York		
(2)	Kostas Papathomas County Broome	City of Endicott And State of New York		
	invented certain improvements in DIE ECTRIC LAYER FOR USE IN CIRC	LECTRIC COMPOSITION FOR FORMING CUITIZED SUBSTRATES		
and h	ave executed, respectively, a United S	tates patent application therefor on		
(1) //	MARCH 30, 9004, (2)	March 30.2004		
desire	w York, having a place of business at	CONNECT TECHNOLOGIES, INC., a corporation Endicott, New York 13760, (hereinafter called EI), nterest in the said application and invention, and to obtained therefor;		
right, the U Unite Paten and w execu-	e above named hereby sell, assign, and title and interest in the said application nited States and foreign countries, and d States application, and we request the t granted upon the invention set forth in the hereby agree that EI may apply for f	deration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, detransfer to EI, its successors and assigns, the entire in and invention therein disclosed for protection in all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said the Commissioner of Patents to issue any Letters in said application to EI, its successors and assigns; foreign Letters Patent on said invention and we will with the United States and foreign applications when		
Signe	d:			
at	Endicott, New York,	this 30 day of MARCH, 2004.  Robert Japp		
at	Endicott, New York,	this 30 day of Merch, 2004.  Kestas Papathomas  Kostas Papathomas		
Page 1 of 1				

PATENT REEL: 015171 FRAME: 0389